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Historical Time Questionnaire

1. What does the term BC stand for?

2. What does the term AD stand for? 

3. The Romans invaded Britain in these three years. Tick the date of the first invasion. 

43AD


55BC


54BC

4. Tick the century that the year 1343 is in.



12th Century


13th Century


14th Century 

5. Put these dates in the correct order. Use 1 for the earliest, 2 for the next and so on. 



54BC

236BC

1215AD
    66AD
     900AD


6. Write down any year for the 14th century.

7. Number these Historical periods in the correct order. Use 1 for the earliest, 2 for the next and so on. 



Tudor

Victorian

Roman

Medieval

Viking 

8. Tick the word that means a period of 100 years. 



Aeon

Century

Millennium

Generation 

9. Tick the word that means a period of 10 years. 



Decade

Span

Era

Epoch 

